KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE

FEES STRUCTURE

Headwise fees detail of | year students for the session 2025-26

(as per DU notfification dated 30.04.2025)

S.No. Courses Naome  m—) English (H).History(H), Hindi(H), Psychology | Geography B.Com (H) [|Journalism |B. A. (Prog.) |BSC Math | PWD Student

Particualars Philosophy(H) Pol.Science. (H (H) (H) & (H) with ASPSM/ Fees All

Sociology(H),Eco(H) Sanskrit (H), B. Com (Prog.) Psychology Course

B.A. (Prog)

1 [Tuition Fee 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 180.00 0.00
2 |University Student Welfare Fund * 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 0.00
3 |College Student Welfare Fund 2030.00 2030.00 2030.00 2030.00 8030.00 2030.00 2030.00 0.00
4 |University Development Fund * 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
5 |College Development Fund 4360.00 4360.00 4360.00 4360.00 4360.00 4360.00 4360.00 120.00
6 |University Facilities and Services Charges * 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00
7 |College Facilities and Services Charge 6,380.00 7,480.00 8,080.00 9,730.00 9,580.00 7,480.00 8,280.00 0.00
8 |Economically Weaker Section Support Univ.Fund * 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 0.00
Total 16,450.00 17,550.00 18,150.00 19,800.00 25,650.00 17,550.00 18,350.00 120.00




